04/16/24 02:49:03

Bath (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Bath Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 17 2:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Knechtel Dining Room Table and Chairs
Knechtel China Cabinet
Knechtel Server

Delicraft Coffee Table and Side Tables
Pair of Table Lamps

Sofa

Beleek China

Sterling Silver Lot

Two Foot Stools

Religious Lot

Doulton Everyday China
Sewing and Notions Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Silver Plate Flatware
TableLinen Lot

Misc Glassware Lot

Vase Lot

Brass Lot

Crystal Lot

Misc Lot

Bauhaus Sofa

Misc Crystal and Glassware Lot
Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate Lot

Pewter Lot

Stemware Lot

Collectibles

Misc Lot

Pottery Lot

Collectible Lot

Kenmore Canister Vacuum, Step Ladder
Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 21 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Panasonic Microwave Oven
Misc Lot

Acer Computer

Computer Desk, Office Supplies
Metal Filing Cabinet

Desk, Chair, Chair Pad

Misc Office Lot

Men's Clothing

Misc Linen and Travel Bags
Knechtel Dresser with Mirror
Costume Jewellery Lot
Collectible Jewellery Lot
Marble Table Lamp

Ladies Lot

Persian Rug

Watercolour, Print

Misc Art

Costello, Oil on Board

D. Gadsby, Qil on Canvas
Martha Townsend, Charcoal
Qil/Pastel

Martha Townsend, Mixed Media on Paper
Misc Art

Misc Art

Pair of Night Tables

Doreen Gadsby, Watercolours
Martha Townsend, Silk Screen Print
Collectibles

Collectibles

Qil on Canvas

Large Print, Original Art



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

Misc Frames and Prints

H. Silverman, Print

Misc Prints

Filing Cabinet and Office Chair
Rocking Chair, Arm Chair, Stool
Vintage Y oung Girl's Lot
Vintage Girl's Clothing

L eatherette Sofa Bed

Camera Lot

Chest/Trunk

Misc Lot

Collectibles

Rugs

Misc Lot

Music Collection and Stereo Cabinet
Bookcase, Window Fan and Air Purifier

Misc Crystal and Glassware
Misc Bar Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot
Children's Toys

Dresser

Misc Art

Misc Book Lot

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Ladies Vintage Clothing
Misc Lot

Night Stand

Christmas Lot

Misc Original Art Work
Misc Original Art Work
Assorted Outdoor Plant Pots
Card Table and 4 Chairs
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

04/16/24 02:49:03
& nbsp;

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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